X400 KEY FEATURES
UP TO 1TB IN A SINGLE-SIDED M.2 2280
AND 2.5”/7MM CASED FORM FACTORS
NCACHE 2.0 MAXIMIZES READ/
WRITE OPERATIONS AND IMPROVES
RESPONSIVENESS
GREATER RELIABILITY WITH DATAGUARD™
CLIENT AND THE NEW LDPC ERROR

TCG Opal 2.0 Support*
TCG Opal 2.0 support means
interoperability with 3rd party
leading security Independent
Software Vendors (ISVs). The X400
SSD includes Self-Encrypted Drive
(SED) capabilities to protect data
at rest through hardware-based
256-bit AES encryption. Corporate
IT customers have peace of mind
knowing their business-critical data
is protected, secured and encrypted,
while providing performance and
reliability to its employees.
Model Name SKU
SanDisk X400 SSD M.2 2280 128GB SD8SN8U-128G
SanDisk X400 SSD M.2 2280 256GB SD8SN8U-256G
SanDisk X400 SSD M.2 2280 512GB SD8SN8U-512G
SanDisk X400 SSD M.2 2280 1TB SD8SN8U-1T00
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 128G SD8SB8U-128G
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 256GB SD8SB8U-256G
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 512GB SD8SB8U-512G
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 1TB SD8SB8U-1T00
SanDisk X400 SSD M.2 2280 128GB SD8SN8U-128G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD M.2 2280 256GB SD8SN8U-256G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD M.2 2280 512GB SD8SN8U-512G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD M.2 2280 1TB SD8SN8U-1T00-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 128GB SD8SB8U-128G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 256GB SD8SB8U-256G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 512GB SD8SB8U-512G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 1TB SD8SB8U-1T00-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 128GB SED SD8TB8U-128G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 256GB SED SD8TB8U-256G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 512GB SED SD8TB8U-512G-1122
SanDisk X400 SSD SATA 2.5”/7mm cased 1TB SED SD8TB8U-1T00-1122
1122 = single packaging
SOLID STATE FOR BUSINESS
Western Digital Technologies, Inc.